Estimate #259

Issued: August 22, 2025
Valid until: September 21, 2025

J&W Painting And House Washing Created for
Cody Wingo Campbell Building
(618) 727-1205

jwpaintingandwashing@gmail.com
501 W North St
Sesser, IL, 62884

Description Quantity
Surface Area 9200
Pressure wash 9200
Benjamin Moore Moargard 55
Product
Labor
Subtotal
Total

Rate

$1.30

$0.15

$65.00

Required Deposit

Notes
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618-727-1205

Total
$11,923.20
$1,380.00

$3,575.00

$3,575.00
$13,303.20
$16,878.20

$16,878.20

$8,439.10

Pressure wash the building to prep for paint. Scrape peeling paint and put a peel bond primer over those spots to
prevent future peeling. Apply two coats of MoorGard exterior paint to the building, excluding the gutter system and

the top of the overhang.



