

Estimate #259

Issued: August 22, 2025

Valid until: September 21, 2025



J&W Painting And House Washing
Cody Wingo
(618) 727-1205
jwpaintingandwashing@gmail.com
501 W North St
Sesser, IL, 62884

Created for
Campbell Building

Description	Quantity	Rate	Total
Surface Area	9200	\$1.30	\$11,923.20
Pressure wash	9200	\$0.15	\$1,380.00
Benjamin Moore Moorgard	55	\$65.00	\$3,575.00
		Product	\$3,575.00
		Labor	\$13,303.20
		Subtotal	\$16,878.20
		Total	\$16,878.20
		Required Deposit	\$8,439.10

Notes

Pressure wash the building to prep for paint. Scrape peeling paint and put a peel bond primer over those spots to prevent future peeling. Apply two coats of MoorGard exterior paint to the building, excluding the gutter system and the top of the overhang.